Santa Ynez Valley Charter School

Color Run Sponsor Form

Every Lap Counts...! Every Dollar counts...!

Student Name: Grade:

Due Date: March 30 via MY SCHOOL BUCKS or Check/Cash

Sponsors Name: Contact Phone Amount Per #of Laps | Total S Pay Method
Laps/Flat (MY SCHOOL

donation BUCKS
Cash/Check/ cc)

10

11

12

13

Please make all checks out to Total Funds
SYVCS PTSO. Raised
Thank you for your support. $

Tax ID# 770552159

Use MY SCHOOL BUCKS for easy payments at tinyurl.com/syvcolor




